FLYING ANGELS GREAT CANADIAN TRACK & FIELD FESTIVAL
FLYING ANGELS COMPETITORS LIST - FINAL

12/13/202 - North York, Ontario

FIRST NAME
Aaliyah
Abdullah
Adam
Addie
Adrien
Aiden
Akua
Aleciah
Aleena
Aleena
Aleeyah
Aliya
Amaia
Amaia
Ammar
Anthony
Anthony Jr.
Arielle
Aron
Ashley
Ava
Bavleen
Bernice
Braydon
Bryson
Carson
Carter
Carter
Carter
Catherine
Chioma Favour
Chloe
Christian
Christian
Clara
Colton
Cyprus
Dacia
Daluchi
Daniel
David
David
Eamon

LAST NAME
McFarlane
Khan

Dasu
Pecore
Castro
Anderson
Perkins
Humber
Dasu
Oppong
Majeed-Raji
Phillips
Abraham
Sproule
Mohamed
Cherkas
James
Gilpin
Desbele
Douglas
Taylor

Kaur Sodi
Okojie Oboh
Pearson
Edwards
Ramsay
Lyttle
Appiah
Lyttle

Grant
Azubuike
Leung
Hamilton-Webb
Richards-Luke
Boateng
Maloney
Anthony
Miller
Ugochukwu
Lester
Ndubuisi
Findlay
Sheppard

LOCATION
Brampton
Milton/Oakville
Scarborough
Milton
Brampton
Etobicoke
Whitby
Ajax-Pickering
Scarborough
North York
Whitby

North York
Ajax-Pickering
Milton/Oakville
Toronto Riverdale
North York
Markham
North York
North York
Milton/Oakville
Ajax/Pickering
Milton/Oakville
Milton/Oakville
North York
North York
Milton/Oakville
Aurora/Richmond Hill
North York
Aurora/Richmond Hill
Milton/Oakville
North York
North York
Scarborough
Whitby

North York
Ajax/Pickering
North York
North York
Markham
Toronto Downtown West
Whitby
Brampton
Markham

YOB
2008
2008
2018
201
2010
2017
2010
2013
2016
2014
2012
201
2015
2013
2019
2014
2010
2015
2012
2010
2014
2010
2010
2008
2018
2008
2017
2016
2017
2015
2008
201
2008
2013
201
2009
201
2015
2008
2009
2009
2015
2008

DIV
u18
u18
U9

u15
u18
uo

u18
u13
u11
u13
u1s
u15
u11
u13
U9

u13
u18
u11
u15
u18
u13
u18
u18
u18
uo

u18
uo

u11
U9

u11
u18
u15
u18
u13
u15
u18
u1s
u11
u18
u18
u18
u11
u18

GEN
Girls
Boys
Boys
Girls
Boys
Boys
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Boys
Boys
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Girls
Girls
Girls
Boys
Boys
Girls
Boys
Boys
Girls
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys

EVENTS

Long Jump

60m

60m, Long Jump, Shot Put
1200m

200m, 400m

60m, 200m

60m

60m, 400m

60m, 200m, Long Jump
60m, 200m, Long Jump
60m, 200m, 400m
200m, Long Jump

60m, 200m

200m, 400m

60m, 800m, Long Jump
60m, 200m

60m, Long Jump

60m, 200m

60m, 200m

60m, 200m

60m, 200m

60m, 200m

60m, 200m

60m, Long Jump, High Jump
200m

60m

60m, 200m

200m, 400m

60m, 200m

200m, 400m

60m, 200m

High Jump

60m, 200m

60m, 400m

60m, 200m

Long Jump, Triple Jump
60m, 200m

60m, 200m

60m, 200m

60m, 200m

60m, 400m

60m, 200m

60m



EJ
Eldana
Elisha
Ella
Eloise
Emmanuel
Ethan
Ethan
Ezra James
Franly
Fyas
Gabriel
Gamshikan
Gavyn
Godswill
Iva
Jack
Jack
Jackson
Jacob
Jaden S
Janelle
Janessa
Jaz
Jenae
Jenoy
Jerdaine
Jesse
Joaquin
Julia
Juliana-Marie
Justin
Kaia
Kaiden
Kamila
Kamyra
Katelyn
Keresha
Kerrona
Kolapo
Konner
Kwaku
Kya
Kyanna
Kyjiah
Leah
Leigha
Lucas

Henry
Kahsay
Bollers
Smit
Garber
Ekemezie
Anthony
Stuart
Slowly
Vittini
Malcolm
Kosmajac
Ragutharan
Small
Chioma
Awoyemi
Henderson
Spellman

McConnell Vincent

Owino

Kilavo
Enakhimion
Oconnor
Zephyrine
Oconnor
Johnson-Gayle
Wilson
Anonyai
Jimenez
Campbell
Walker
Mazarakis
Ra-Akbar
Appiah

Belaribi Martinez
Phillips
Maynard

White

Biggs

Ganiyu

Phillips

Perkins

Yeh
Danclar-Rodney
Slowley

Lalsee
Hardjana
Faragallah

Etobicoke

Toronto Downtown
Ajax/Pickering
Peterborough
Toronto Downtown
Brampton

North York

North York
Ajax/Pickering
Etobicoke

North York
Toronto Downtown West
Markham
Peterborough
North York
Milton/Oakville
Milton/Oakville

Toronto Beaches / Monarch Park

Toronto Riverdale
Whitby

Toronto Beaches / Monarch Park

Etobicoke
North York
Ajax-Pickering
North York
North York
Etobicoke
North York
North York
North York
Whitby
Etobicoke
Mississauga
North York
North York
North York
Scarborough
North York
North York
North York
North York
Whitby
Mississauga
Whitby
Brampton
North York
North York
Ajax-Pickering

2011
2014
2006
2008
2015
2010
2009
2008
2014
201
2012
2007
2008
2007
2013
2016
2008
2013
2010
201
2010
2014
2017
2010
2012
2012
2012
2009
2010
2015
2015
2009
2011
2014
2010
2013
2015
2013
2013
2009
2017
2010
2012
2012
2008
2016
2008
2020

u15
u13
Open
u18
Ui
u18
u18
u18
u13
u15
u15
Open
u18
Open
u13
un
u18
u13
u18
u15
u18
u13
U9
u18
u15
u15
u15
u18
u18
un
un
u18
u15
u13
u18
u13
Ui
u13
u13
u18
U9
u18
u15
u15
u18
un
u18
U9

Boys
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Girls
Girls
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Girls
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Girls
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Boys
Boys
Boys
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Boys

60m, 200m

60m, 200m

60m, 200m

60m

60m, 200m, Long Jump
60m, 200m, 400m
60m, 200m

60m, 200m
200m, 400m

60m

60m, 200m

60m, 200m
200m, 400m

60m

60m, 200m

60m, 200m, Long Jump
60m, 200m

60m, 200m, Long Jump
400m

60m, 400m

60m, 200m

800m

60m, 200m

60m, 200m

60m, 200m

60m, 200m

60m, Long Jump
200m, Long Jump
60m

60m, 200m
200m, 400m
60m, 200m

Shot Put

Long Jump
200m, 400m

Shot Put

200m, 400m
60m, 200m
400m, 800m
60m, Long Jump
60m, Long Jump
60m, 400m

60m, Long Jump
60m, 400m

Long Jump
200m, 400m
200m, High Jump
60m, 200m



Mackenze

Malcolm-David

Manny
Mason
Meah
Mehaan
Micaiah
Michael
Mikael
Mishaila
Munachimso
Naomi
Nathalie
Nathan
Nathaniel
Nathari
Natrall
Netel
Nirvan
Niyah-Bella
Noah
Obsan
Olivia
Oloruntobi
Otavia
Ra'khi
Raiden
Rebecca
Ronel
Ryan
Rylyn
Sabali
Sachia
Sena
Sidney
Simon
Sophia
Sophia
Symphonie
Taiki
Tatiana
Taylor
Taymar
Tom
Tristan
Tyler
Tyson
Tzara-Skii

Hardjana
Pousthy-Barrett
Acheampong
Collins

John

Sehgal

Reid

Ekeng

Taraj
Onwuegbuzie
Nwosu

Ogueri

Bondoc
Awoyemi
Griffith
Hamilton-Charles
Amedee

Zantea Okungbowa

Shahani
Blake-Forbes
Ellingson
Bishop
Abramczuk
Akinduro
Anderson

Riley

Yeh

White

Rainford

Yuan

Timmers
Hamilton-Charles
Williams
Eskenian
Scales
Frankland
Faragallah
Eskenian
Alexander Walker
Thacker
Reyes-Martinez
Goulbourne
Dunkley
Gorodetsky
Villanueva
Dunkley
Dunkley

Smith

North York
Ajax-Pickering
Toronto Downtown
North York
Milton/Oakville
Mississauga
Scarborough
Milton/Oakville
Mississauga
North York

North York

North York
Scarborough
Milton/Oakville
Brampton

North York

North York
Whitby
Milton/Oakville
Ajax/Pickering
Toronto Riverdale
Scarborough
Milton/Oakville
North York
Etobicoke

North York
Mississauga
North York
Ajax/Pickering
North York
Whitby

North York
Ajax/Pickering
North York
Toronto Downtown
Scarborough
Ajex/Pickering
North York
Beaches/Monarch Park
North York
Scarborough
North York
Brampton

North York
Beaches/Monarch Park
North York

North York

North York

201
2013
2008
2008
201
201
2017
2009
2018
2008
2010
2012
2012
2019
2017
2014
2014
2012
201
2016
2013
2010
2008
201
2014
2015
2014
201
201
2008
2009
2016
2013
2019
2014
2008
2018
2016
2009
2013
2012
2012
2010
2010
201
2013
2016
2012

u15
u13
u18
u18
u15
u15
U9

u18
uo

u18
u18
u15
u15
uo

uo

u13
u13
u15
u15
u11
u13
u18
u18
u15
u13
u11
u13
u15
u1s
u18
u18
u11
u13
U9

u13
u18
U9

u11
u18
u13
u15
u1s
u18
u18
u1s
u13
u11
u15

Girls
Boys
Boys
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Boys
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Boys
Girls
Boys
Boys
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Boys
Boys
Girls
Girls
Girls
Boys
Girls
Girls
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Girls

Long Jump
200m, 400m
60m, 200m

High Jump

60m, 200m
60m, 200m
60m, 200m, 400m
60m, 200m
60m, 200m
60m, 200m
60m, 200m
60m, 200m
60m, 200m
60m, 200m, Long Jump
60m, 200m
60m, 200m
60m, 200m
60m, 400m
60m, 200m
60m, 200m
60m, 200m
400m, 800m
60m

60m, 200m
60m, 200m
60m, 200m
60m, Long Jump
200m, 400m
60m, 200m

60m

400m

60m, 200m, 400m
60m, 200m
60m, 200m
60m, 200m
60m, Long Jump
60m, 200m
60m, 200m
60m, 200m

60m

60m, 200m
60m, 200m
60m, 200m
800m, 1500m
60m, 200m
60m, 200m
60m, Shot Put
60m, 200m



Victoria
Violet
William
Zara
Zeke
Zion

Johnson
Dixon
Xie
Cohen
Hadwyn
Jack

North York
North York
Markham
Whitby
Peterborough
North York

2016
2016
2011
2008
2008
2017

u11
u11
u15
u18
u18
U9

Girls
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Boys

60m, 200m

60m, 200m
400m, 800m
400m, Long Jump
60m

200m, 400m



