

FLYING ANGELS GREAT CANADIAN TRACK & FIELD FESTIVAL
FLYING ANGELS COMPETITORS LIST - FINAL

12/13/202 - North York, Ontario

FIRST NAME	LAST NAME	LOCATION	YOB	DIV	GEN	EVENTS
Aaliyah	McFarlane	Brampton	2008	U18	Girls	Long Jump
Abdullah	Khan	Milton/Oakville	2008	U18	Boys	60m
Adam	Dasu	Scarborough	2018	U9	Boys	60m, Long Jump, Shot Put
Addie	Pecore	Milton	2011	U15	Girls	1200m
Adrien	Castro	Brampton	2010	U18	Boys	200m, 400m
Aiden	Anderson	Etobicoke	2017	U9	Boys	60m, 200m
Akua	Perkins	Whitby	2010	U18	Girls	60m
Aleciah	Humber	Ajax-Pickering	2013	U13	Girls	60m, 400m
Aleena	Dasu	Scarborough	2016	U11	Girls	60m, 200m, Long Jump
Aleena	Oppong	North York	2014	U13	Girls	60m, 200m, Long Jump
Aleeyah	Majeed-Raji	Whitby	2012	U15	Girls	60m, 200m, 400m
Aliya	Phillips	North York	2011	U15	Girls	200m, Long Jump
Amaia	Abraham	Ajax-Pickering	2015	U11	Girls	60m, 200m
Amaia	Sproule	Milton/Oakville	2013	U13	Girls	200m, 400m
Ammar	Mohamed	Toronto Riverdale	2019	U9	Boys	60m, 800m, Long Jump
Anthony	Cherkas	North York	2014	U13	Boys	60m, 200m
Anthony Jr.	James	Markham	2010	U18	Boys	60m, Long Jump
Arielle	Gilpin	North York	2015	U11	Girls	60m, 200m
Aron	Desbele	North York	2012	U15	Boys	60m, 200m
Ashley	Douglas	Milton/Oakville	2010	U18	Girls	60m, 200m
Ava	Taylor	Ajax/Pickering	2014	U13	Girls	60m, 200m
Bavleen	Kaur Sodi	Milton/Oakville	2010	U18	Girls	60m, 200m
Bernice	Okojie Oboh	Milton/Oakville	2010	U18	Girls	60m, 200m
Braydon	Pearson	North York	2008	U18	Boys	60m, Long Jump, High Jump
Bryson	Edwards	North York	2018	U9	Boys	200m
Carson	Ramsay	Milton/Oakville	2008	U18	Boys	60m
Carter	Lyttle	Aurora/Richmond Hill	2017	U9	Boys	60m, 200m
Carter	Appiah	North York	2016	U11	Boys	200m, 400m
Carter	Lyttle	Aurora/Richmond Hill	2017	U9	Boys	60m, 200m
Catherine	Grant	Milton/Oakville	2015	U11	Girls	200m, 400m
Chioma Favour	Azubuike	North York	2008	U18	Girls	60m, 200m
Chloe	Leung	North York	2011	U15	Girls	High Jump
Christian	Hamilton-Webb	Scarborough	2008	U18	Boys	60m, 200m
Christian	Richards-Luke	Whitby	2013	U13	Boys	60m, 400m
Clara	Boateng	North York	2011	U15	Girls	60m, 200m
Colton	Maloney	Ajax/Pickering	2009	U18	Boys	Long Jump, Triple Jump
Cyprus	Anthony	North York	2011	U15	Boys	60m, 200m
Dacia	Miller	North York	2015	U11	Girls	60m, 200m
Daluchi	Ugochukwu	Markham	2008	U18	Boys	60m, 200m
Daniel	Lester	Toronto Downtown West	2009	U18	Boys	60m, 200m
David	Ndubuisi	Whitby	2009	U18	Boys	60m, 400m
David	Findlay	Brampton	2015	U11	Boys	60m, 200m
Eamon	Sheppard	Markham	2008	U18	Boys	60m

EJ	Henry	Etobicoke	2011	U15	Boys	60m, 200m
Eldana	Kahsay	Toronto Downtown	2014	U13	Girls	60m, 200m
Elisha	Bollers	Ajax/Pickering	2006	Open	Girls	60m, 200m
Ella	Smit	Peterborough	2008	U18	Girls	60m
Eloise	Garber	Toronto Downtown	2015	U11	Girls	60m, 200m, Long Jump
Emmanuel	Ekemezie	Brampton	2010	U18	Boys	60m, 200m, 400m
Ethan	Anthony	North York	2009	U18	Boys	60m, 200m
Ethan	Stuart	North York	2008	U18	Boys	60m, 200m
Ezra James	Slowly	Ajax/Pickering	2014	U13	Boys	200m, 400m
Franly	Vittini	Etobicoke	2011	U15	Boys	60m
Fyas	Malcolm	North York	2012	U15	Boys	60m, 200m
Gabriel	Kosmajac	Toronto Downtown West	2007	Open	Boys	60m, 200m
Gamshikan	Ragutharan	Markham	2008	U18	Boys	200m, 400m
Gavyn	Small	Peterborough	2007	Open	Boys	60m
Godswill	Chioma	North York	2013	U13	Boys	60m, 200m
Iva	Awoyemi	Milton/Oakville	2016	U11	Girls	60m, 200m, Long Jump
Jack	Henderson	Milton/Oakville	2008	U18	Girls	60m, 200m
Jack	Spellman	Toronto Beaches / Monarch Park	2013	U13	Boys	60m, 200m, Long Jump
Jackson	McConnell Vincent	Toronto Riverdale	2010	U18	Boys	400m
Jacob	Owino	Whitby	2011	U15	Boys	60m, 400m
Jaden S	Kilavo	Toronto Beaches / Monarch Park	2010	U18	Boys	60m, 200m
Janelle	Enakhimion	Etobicoke	2014	U13	Girls	800m
Janessa	Oconnor	North York	2017	U9	Girls	60m, 200m
Jaz	Zephyrine	Ajax-Pickering	2010	U18	Boys	60m, 200m
Jenae	Oconnor	North York	2012	U15	Girls	60m, 200m
Jenoy	Johnson-Gayle	North York	2012	U15	Boys	60m, 200m
Jerdaine	Wilson	Etobicoke	2012	U15	Boys	60m, Long Jump
Jesse	Anonyai	North York	2009	U18	Boys	200m, Long Jump
Joaquin	Jimenez	North York	2010	U18	Boys	60m
Julia	Campbell	North York	2015	U11	Girls	60m, 200m
Juliana-Marie	Walker	Whitby	2015	U11	Girls	200m, 400m
Justin	Mazarakis	Etobicoke	2009	U18	Boys	60m, 200m
Kaia	Ra-Akbar	Mississauga	2011	U15	Girls	Shot Put
Kaiden	Appiah	North York	2014	U13	Boys	Long Jump
Kamila	Belaribi Martinez	North York	2010	U18	Girls	200m, 400m
Kamyra	Phillips	North York	2013	U13	Girls	Shot Put
Katelyn	Maynard	Scarborough	2015	U11	Girls	200m, 400m
Keresha	White	North York	2013	U13	Girls	60m, 200m
Kerrona	Biggs	North York	2013	U13	Girls	400m, 800m
Kolapo	Ganiyu	North York	2009	U18	Boys	60m, Long Jump
Konner	Phillips	North York	2017	U9	Boys	60m, Long Jump
Kwaku	Perkins	Whitby	2010	U18	Boys	60m, 400m
Kya	Yeh	Mississauga	2012	U15	Girls	60m, Long Jump
Kyanna	Danclar-Rodney	Whitby	2012	U15	Girls	60m, 400m
Kyjiah	Slowley	Brampton	2008	U18	Girls	Long Jump
Leah	Lalsee	North York	2016	U11	Girls	200m, 400m
Leigha	Hardjana	North York	2008	U18	Girls	200m, High Jump
Lucas	Faragallah	Ajax-Pickering	2020	U9	Boys	60m, 200m

Mackenze	Hardjana	North York	2011	U15	Girls	Long Jump
Malcolm-David	Pousthy-Barrett	Ajax-Pickering	2013	U13	Boys	200m, 400m
Manny	Acheampong	Toronto Downtown	2008	U18	Boys	60m, 200m
Mason	Collins	North York	2008	U18	Boys	High Jump
Meah	John	Milton/Oakville	2011	U15	Girls	60m, 200m
Mehaan	Sehgal	Mississauga	2011	U15	Boys	60m, 200m
Micaiah	Reid	Scarborough	2017	U9	Girls	60m, 200m, 400m
Michael	Ekeng	Milton/Oakville	2009	U18	Boys	60m, 200m
Mikael	Taraj	Mississauga	2018	U9	Boys	60m, 200m
Mishaila	Onwuegbuzie	North York	2008	U18	Girls	60m, 200m
Munachimso	Nwosu	North York	2010	U18	Girls	60m, 200m
Naomi	Ogueri	North York	2012	U15	Girls	60m, 200m
Nathalie	Bondoc	Scarborough	2012	U15	Girls	60m, 200m
Nathan	Awoyemi	Milton/Oakville	2019	U9	Boys	60m, 200m, Long Jump
Nathaniel	Griffith	Brampton	2017	U9	Boys	60m, 200m
Nathari	Hamilton-Charles	North York	2014	U13	Boys	60m, 200m
Natrall	Amedee	North York	2014	U13	Boys	60m, 200m
Netel	Zantea Okungbowa	Whitby	2012	U15	Girls	60m, 400m
Nirvan	Shahani	Milton/Oakville	2011	U15	Boys	60m, 200m
Niyah-Bella	Blake-Forbes	Ajax/Pickering	2016	U11	Girls	60m, 200m
Noah	Ellingson	Toronto Riverdale	2013	U13	Boys	60m, 200m
Obsan	Bishop	Scarborough	2010	U18	Boys	400m, 800m
Olivia	Abramczuk	Milton/Oakville	2008	U18	Girls	60m
Oloruntobi	Akinduro	North York	2011	U15	Boys	60m, 200m
Otavia	Anderson	Etobicoke	2014	U13	Girls	60m, 200m
Ra'khi	Riley	North York	2015	U11	Boys	60m, 200m
Raiden	Yeh	Mississauga	2014	U13	Boys	60m, Long Jump
Rebecca	White	North York	2011	U15	Girls	200m, 400m
Ronel	Rainford	Ajax/Pickering	2011	U15	Boys	60m, 200m
Ryan	Yuan	North York	2008	U18	Boys	60m
Rylyn	Timmers	Whitby	2009	U18	Girls	400m
Sabali	Hamilton-Charles	North York	2016	U11	Girls	60m, 200m, 400m
Sachia	Williams	Ajax/Pickering	2013	U13	Girls	60m, 200m
Sena	Eskenian	North York	2019	U9	Girls	60m, 200m
Sidney	Scales	Toronto Downtown	2014	U13	Boys	60m, 200m
Simon	Frankland	Scarborough	2008	U18	Boys	60m, Long Jump
Sophia	Faragallah	Ajax/Pickering	2018	U9	Girls	60m, 200m
Sophia	Eskenian	North York	2016	U11	Girls	60m, 200m
Symphonie	Alexander Walker	Beaches/Monarch Park	2009	U18	Girls	60m, 200m
Taiki	Thacker	North York	2013	U13	Boys	60m
Tatiana	Reyes-Martinez	Scarborough	2012	U15	Girls	60m, 200m
Taylor	Goulbourne	North York	2012	U15	Girls	60m, 200m
Taymar	Dunkley	Brampton	2010	U18	Boys	60m, 200m
Tom	Gorodetsky	North York	2010	U18	Boys	800m, 1500m
Tristan	Villanueva	Beaches/Monarch Park	2011	U15	Boys	60m, 200m
Tyler	Dunkley	North York	2013	U13	Boys	60m, 200m
Tyson	Dunkley	North York	2016	U11	Boys	60m, Shot Put
Tzara-Skii	Smith	North York	2012	U15	Girls	60m, 200m

Victoria	Johnson	North York	2016	U11	Girls	60m, 200m
Violet	Dixon	North York	2016	U11	Girls	60m, 200m
William	Xie	Markham	2011	U15	Boys	400m, 800m
Zara	Cohen	Whitby	2008	U18	Girls	400m, Long Jump
Zeke	Hadwyn	Peterborough	2008	U18	Boys	60m
Zion	Jack	North York	2017	U9	Boys	200m, 400m